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MOVIE NIGHT

MOVIE NIGHT

SING ALONG

FUSION

LASER QUEST

Thur 14 Sept, 7-9pm,  
St Peter’s Church

Thur 19 Oct, 7-9pm,  
St Peter’s Church

Thur 28 Sept, 6:30-8:15pm, session booked for 7pm 
Meet at Fusion: £9, (+£2 if you need Fusion socks)

Thur 12 Oct, 7-9pm, St Peter’s Church
Bring homemade Muffins/Fairy Cakes

Tues 31 Oct, 6-7:30pm, St Peter’s Church

Sat 18 Nov, 8:45-10am, 9 Kershope Rd. Bring a Bible & pen

Sat 3 Feb, 8:45-10am, 9 Kershope Rd. Bring a Bible & pen

Check the website for details ... See you there

BAKE-OFF CAKES  
& BOARDGAMES

METRO CENTRE 
CHRISTMAS SHOPPING 

BIBLE BREAKFAST

BIBLE BREAKFAST

CHRISTMAS SERVICES

Light Party

MOVIE NIGHT
HOUSE CRAWL

INVITE A FRIEND

Girls Night Boys Night

Plus hot chocolate &       cake

Thur 25 Jan, 7-9pm

Christmas shopping minibus trip.
Sat 25 Nov22, all-day trip. Details to follow

Wear Xmas Jumper. Candy Canes & Hot Choc. 
Thur 7 Dec, 7-9pm, St Peter’s Church

3-Course meal. Bring a Secret Santa Mug Gift.  
Thur 14 Dec, Starting at St Peter’s Church, 6:30pm

Sat 4 Nov, Meet at Mini Sainsbury’s, Stanwix 
at 6:15. Pick-up at 9 Kershope Rd at 9pm.

2 games – £10.50 tbc (£7 for 1 game)  
Thur 11 Jan 2024, 7:30-8:30pm. Details to follow.

Boys – 9 Kershope, Food & games
Girls – 32 Moorville Dr. Sth. Food & activites



WOODLAND WALK 
& McDONALDS

MOVIE NIGHT

10 PIN BOWLING

SUMMER PARTY!

MAUNDY THURSDAY 
SUPPER

HAPPY HOUR MEAL

Thur 29 Feb, 7-9pm,  
St Peter’s Church

Sat 16 Mar, 10am-12:30pm  
St Peter’s Church, £10

Thur 28 Mar at the Vicarage, 
Details to Follow ...

Thur 7 Mar , 7-9pm, St Peter’s Church
£2. Coke Floats & Milkshakes provided

Thur 25 Apr, 7-9pm, Cost: £10 (approx) 
Hollywood Bowl, Carlisle. Details to follow.

Thur 9 May, 7-9pm, Cost: £2 
Details to follow.

GOOD FRIDAY & EASTER DAY SERVICES

& GAMES
Sat 23 Mar, 8:45-10am, 32 Moorville Dr. Sth.BIBLE BREAKFAST

Check the website for details ... See you there

MURDER 
MYSTERY

Thur 23 May, 7-9pm, St Peter’s Church
Bring money for food, pick up at McDonalds

Thur 13 June, 7-9pm, St John’s Church
£2. (Don’t eat a big tea before)

Thur 11 July, 6-9:30pm, 
Details to follow

Cook Out& GAMES

& BBQ

WEEKEND AT KNOCK
SAVE THE DATE:  
FRI 28 – 30 JUNE

For more info, contact: Pete & Janine Barnsley 01228 515 463 or Matt & Caroline Towers 01228 511 758

These socials for members of the Impact group & their friends. Impact also meets at 4pm on Sundays at St Peter’s Church.

Team: Pete & Janine, Matt & Caroline, Mikey Newgarth, Neal Andrews, Laura Simpson & Nick Mullins

Thur 8 Feb, 6-8pm, at Gianni’s
Dress smart & bring money for food.

Sat 8 Jun, 8:45-10am, 7 The Green, Houghton.BIBLE BREAKFAST


